
Showcase
and Shelf
	 LUXURY RETAIL COLLECTION

A SPECIAL  
SELECTION OF  
LIGHTING  
SOLUTIONS  
FOR SHOWCASE  
AND SHELF



Each object 
has its  
own light
Emphasize the 
actractivness, colours 
and appearance of 
what you would like 
to show for jewellery, 
fashion and cosmetic

Beauty and elegance 
protagonist through 
light. A seemingly simple 
element, which requires 
specific skills to achieve 
the desired effect.
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L&S LIGHTING INTELLIGENCE LINEAR AND SPOTLIGHTS
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DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

SHELVES 层板
CABINET橱柜

SHOWCASE 展示柜

RoHS IP20

迷你尺寸设计 20度可调节高光效

Mini size 
design

20 degree 
adjustable

High light
effciency

被动散热设计

Excellent passive heat 
dispatching design

RIFGEL 30 是一款微型可调光射灯，具有多种光学选项，是零售及博物馆的理想选择。
The RIFGEL 30 is a miniature dimmable spotlight with multiple optical options, ideal for retail and museums.

Ø35mm

Ø29mm

19
.6

m
m

17
.6

m
m

Cut-out Diagram of angle adjustment
调角示意图开槽尺寸

Ø30mm

Ø30mm

＞
20

m
m

≥
25

m
m

≥
18

m
m

20°

mA

W

Ra

K

FINISH_ _ 棕色 铝本色黑色

350mA

1W

Ra90

3000K / 3500K / 4000K

BROWN AD ALBLACK 06 1203

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

RIGEL 30
点光源系列
SPOTLIGHTS

15° / 36°

嵌入式安装
Recessed Mounted

H
cm cm

30

50

60

100

300

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

RIGEL 30
1W

19

32

38

64

191

36°

lx

1941

4000K

699

485

175

19



DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

10 11

RoHS IP20

Enif 是 L&S 零售照明团队的最新创新，它采用了无线供电系统。立体光斑可以在展示的物体周围自由放置，只
要光斑在托盘纤维下方集成的电磁场内。具有优秀的被动散热设计以及点状调节和鼻翼可拆卸。另外需自行配置
2.5 毫米以内厚度的绒布。

Enif is the latest innovation from L&S retail lighting team, which is with wireless power supply system. The 
cubic spot could be put freely around the displayed object as long as the spot is within the electromagnetic 
field integrated underneath the fibre of the tray. Excellent passive heat dispatching design. Spot adjustable 
and snoot removable.You need to configure your own fleece up to 2.5 mm thickness.

INPUT
高光效 无线电源模块 超低电压安全输入

High light
effciency

Wireless power
modules

Extra Low 
Voltage safe input

SHOWCASE 展示柜 35mm

35mm

12mm

50mm

35mm

Transmitter

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

H
cm cm

20

30

50

100

300

ENIF
2.7W

11

14

21

35

106

24°

lx

5901

4000K

3320

1475

531

59

ENIF
点光源系列
SPOTLIGHTS

VDC

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _ 金色黑色

12VDC

1.5W(no transmitter)

Ra95

80lm

2700K / 3000K / 3500K

15° / 24° / 36°

GOLDENBLACK 1803

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

铝本色铬色
AD ALCHROME 1209

磁吸安装
Magnetic Installation
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AVIOR
迷你轨道灯
ELECTRIFIED MODULAR SYSTEMS

Avior 是一个迷你轨道系统，由单点可调模块、两点透镜
线性模块和漫射线性模块组成。 安装方式可以是嵌入式、
表面安装和独立式固定。光源，Ra95，SDCM ≤ 3，适
用于零售和博物馆范围。 

Avior is a mini track system consisting of single spot 
adjustable module, 2 spot lens linear module and 
diffusing linear module. The installation could be 
recessed, surface mounted and freestanding fixed. 
Lighting source, Ra95, SDCM≤3, ideal for Retail and 
Museum scopes.

洗墙WALL WASHSHOWCASE 展示柜

SHOWCASE 展示柜

13



RoHS IP20 VDC W Ra K LUMEN
(Lu) FINISH_ _

AVIOR A

AVIOR L

AVIOR D

AVIOR A PLUS

14

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

1.5W

2.5W

2.5W

4.2W

Ra90

Ra90

Ra90

Ra90

95lm

190lm

120lm

290lm

15° 
/ 

24°
/ 

36°
/ 

42°
/ 

Elliptical

15° 
/ 

24°
/ 

36°
/ 

42°
/ 

Elliptical

120°

15° 
/ 

24°
/ 

36°
/ 

60°

3000K
/ 

3500K 
/ 

4000K

3000K
/ 

3500K 
/ 

4000K

3000K
/ 

3500K 
/ 

4000K

3000K
/ 

3500K 
/ 

4000K

03

03

03

03

12

12

12

12

06

06
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DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

360° 

90° 
Ø15.8mm

60mm 12.5mm

33
.4

m
m

100mm

50mm

12
.7

m
m

10mm

12
.7

m
m

10.45mm100mm 

Ø33mm

65
m

m
78

.2
m

m

360° 

90° 

60mm 13mm

10
m

m
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FIXING BRACKET TRACK COVER

AVIOR TRACK & 
ACCESSORIES

17

DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

12mm
10mm  2mm 

 L (MAX. 1500mm)

 16.5mm

55
.6

9m
m

55.65mm

12mm
180°

49.36mm

49
.3

6m
m

10mm

72.11mm

10
m

m
12

.7
2m

m



DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

18 19

SHOWCASE 展示柜 DISPLAY 陈列柜

在展示柜中，ORIONE 和 WALL GRAZER 是合作无间的好伙伴，背光和正面照明相结合的方式，让展品和柜子以
理想的方式被照亮。看不到照明产品的存在，让空间更舒适美观，这是一套整体的展柜照明解决方案，可以根据
空间进行定制。

In the showcase, ORIONE and WALL GRAZER are great partners who work together seamlessly. The 
combination of backlighting and frontal lighting allows exhibits and cabinets to be illuminated in an ideal 
way. Unseen lighting products make the space more comfortable and attractive, and this is a comprehensive 
showcase lighting solution that can be customized to fit the space.

RoHS IP20

25度可调节 出光角度可选 安装便捷 模块可快速拼接

Angle of light 
output selectable

25 degrees 
adjustable

Easy 
installation

Modules can be 
quickly spliced

H
cm cm

30

50

60

100

300

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

ORIONE
2.5W

18

29

35

58

175

36°

lx

7541

3500K

2715

1885

679

75

119.5mm
60mm

25mm

29
m

m

20
m

m

30
.5

m
m

黑色 铝本色
BLACK AD AL03 12

VDC

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

lm/w

FINISH_ _

24VDC

Ra95

20W/m

2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K

88lm/w(3500K)

217lm/m(3500K)

15° / 25° / 36° / 80° / 20×50° 

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

磁吸安装
Magnetic Installation

DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

ORIONE
点光源系列
SPOTLIGHTS
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DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

背光BACKGROUND LIGHT 洗墙WALL WASH

RoHS IP20

Wall Grazer 非常擅长通过轻柔的光线让空间显得更轻盈更有层次。特制的线性透镜和精准的照射角度，是它营
造舒适氛围的秘诀之一 。 

Wall Grazer with soft light creates a strong sense of depth and lightness. The special linear asymetric optical 
lens enables it to create a cosy atmosphere.

25°偏光洗墙光线柔和
25°asymmetric 
wash-washerSoft light

超细直径13毫米

Ultrafine diameter 
of 13mm

长度可定制

LENGTH 
CUSTOMIZABLE

L

13
m

m 15mm

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

H
mm mm

100

200

300

400

500

WALL GRAZER
300mm lx

15346
22766
21840

3000K
3500K
4000K

3836
5692
5460
1705
2530
2427
959
1423
1365
613
910
873

60

120

180

230

300

60°

WALL GRAZER
线条灯系列
LINEAR LIGHTS

VDC

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _ 铝本色

螺丝安装

磁吸安装

黑色

24VDC

19W/m

Ra90

3000K / 3500K / 4000K

Asymmetric 25°

AD AL

Screw Installation

Magnetic Installation

BLACK

1142  
1092
11 27  

lm/m (3000K)
lm/m (3500K)
lm/m (4000K)

1203

SPECIFICATION 技术参数
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DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

SHOWCASE 展示柜

RoHS IP20

灯体纤细10毫米 320°旋转高光效

Extra slim in 
size 10mm Rotatable  320°High light

effciency
长度可定制

Length
customizable

BRIDGE ll 为展示而生，灯体轻盈纤细，由挤压铝压制而成，可以更好地对展品进行衬托，让美好发光。

BRIDGE ll is made for display, the slender lamp body is made of extruded aluminum, which can better set off 
the exhibits and let beauty shine.

SHOWCASE 展示柜

L

20
6/

21
0

/2
29

/3
80

m
m

60mm 60mm

320°

10mm

20mm

M13mm

12
/2

6m
m

7m
m

Middle fixing 
bracket for 
L>1000

We have two length versions
for different board thickness 
我们有两种长度版本适用于
不同的板厚

L>���� 的
中间固定支架

H
cm cm

30

40

50

100

300

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

BRIDGE II
910X160mm

30

40

50

100

30 0

75°

lx

52811

3000K

29701

19601

475

13

mA

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _ 铝本色

螺丝安装

黑色

350mA

18.7W

Ra90

3000K / 3500K / 4000K

930lm/m

110°

AD AL

Screw Installation

BLACK12 03

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

BRIDGE II
线条灯系列
LINEAR LIGHTS
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DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

SHOWCASE 展示柜

SHOWCASE 展示柜

RoHS IP20

BRIDGE CURVE，为弧形展柜而生。灯体轻盈纤细，弧形线条流畅，漂亮的光随展柜的形状蜿蜒，让展品更璀璨。

Born for the curved showcase, BRIDGE CURVE has a light and slim design and smooth natural lines, the 
beautiful light meanders with the shape of the showcase, making the exhibits more dazzling.

高光效

High light
effciency 灯体纤细

Slender lamp body
光线均匀

Uniform
light

长度可定制

Length
customizable

H
cm cm

30

50

60

100

300

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

BRIDGE CURVE
12W

59

98

118

196

588

120°

lx

4704

3000K

1694

1176

423

47

R

L

H

10
m

m

10mm

BRIDGE CURVE
线条灯系列
LINEAR LIGHTS

mA

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _ 铝本色

螺丝安装

黑色

350mA

16W/m

Ra95

3000K / 3500K / 4000K

1200 lm/m

120°

AD AL

Screw Installation

BLACK12 03

SPECIFICATION 技术参数



DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

26 27

SHOWCASE 展示柜

JUPITER 是一款新设计的带有定制因素的产品，它营造出了一个小型舞台的感觉，将所有的光都聚焦在圆形中央，
让你的目光不由自主地停留在舞台中央的主角上。

JUPITER is a highly customized product with innovation, which creats a round stage and allows lighting from 
360° centering, attentions naturally attracted to the products under the lighting. 

45度倾斜发光 140度宽光束光线均匀
45° inclined light 140° wide beam 360° circular 

lightingUniform light
360度圆环照明

RoHS IP20

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

H
mm mm

200

300

500

1000

3000

JUPTIER
D750mm

1366

2050

3416

6833

20363

140°

lx

15926

3500K

7078

2548

637

72

750mm

180mm

720mm
18mm Section 截面

JUPITER

mA

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _ 白色 黄铜色

螺丝安装

500mA

24.5W

Ra95

3500K

2166lm

140°

WHITE BRASS

Screw Installation

01

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

线条灯系列
LINEAR LIGHTS



SHELF

28 29

L&S LIGHTING INTELLIGENCE LINEAR AND SPOTLIGHTS
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DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

RoHS IP20

精准聚焦 角度可选 光色自然
Precise focus Angles available Natural light

以点对点的光，层次分明的同时更有质感，让展品更璀璨。
With point-to-point light, layered with more texture, the exhibit is made more radiant.

DISPLAY 陈列柜

 

SHELVES 层板SHOWCASE 展示柜

L

X X30mm

磁吸固定
Magnetic Fixation

14.5mm

14
.5

m
m

PUNTO
线条灯系列
LINEAR LIGHTS

H
cm cm

30

40

60

100

300

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

PUNTO
19W

11

18

22

37

111

20°

lx

76255

3500K

27452

19064

6863

763

VDC

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _ 铝本色

磁吸安装

24VDC

18W/m

Ra95

2700K / 3000K / 3500K

69lm/w (20°,80°)
79lm/w (30°,50°)

20° / 30° / 50° / 80°

AD AL

Magnetic Installation

12

SPECIFICATION 技术参数



DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

32 33

DISPLAY 陈列柜

 

SHELVES 层板SHOWCASE 展示柜

精准聚焦 灯体可调角
Precise focus Adjustable angle of lamp body

角度可选
Angles available

在 PUNTO 的基础上增加了灯体可调角的功能，让光的呈现更丰富。
The adjustable angle of the light body has been added to the PUNTO for a richer presentation of light.

RoHS IP20

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

H
cm cm

30

40

60

100

300

PUNTO PRO
19W

11

18

22

37

111

20°

lx

76255

3500K

27452

19064

6863

763

L+18.8mm

N×30mmX

L6.9mm 6.9mm

X

19mm

19mm

14.5mm

18
m

m

Ø2.5mm

45° 45°

转动范围

PUNTO PRO
线条灯系列
LINEAR LIGHTS

VDC

W

Ra

K

lm/w

FINISH_ _

24VDC

18W/m

Ra95

69lm/w (20°,80°)
79lm/w (30°,50°)

2700K / 3000K / 3500K

20° / 30° / 50° / 80°

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

螺丝安装
Screw Installation

铝本色
AD AL12



DIMENSIONS(MM)

34 35

RoHS

Microline 45, the well-known minimal size linear lamp for glass displays, offers now new features. With the 
new Chip on Board (COB) LED Strip the Microline has a diode-free and smooth light output. Minimal slim 
dimensions, ideal for display and showcase; the slightly asymmetrical shape reduces the glare. CE conformity 
and UL approval for distribution in all major markets.

Soft light Minimal  body of 
6.5*6.5mm

Perfect hidden 
cable

DISPLAY 陈列柜

 

SHELVES 层板SHOWCASE 展示柜

IP20

Length
customizable

完美隐藏导线光线柔和 灯体纤细6.5*6.5毫米 长度可定制

Microline 45，用于玻璃展示的最小尺寸线性灯，现在提供了新的功能。由于采用了新的板上芯片（COB）LED 条，
Microline 具有无二极管和平滑的光输出。最小的纤细尺寸，是展示和陈列的理想选择；略微不对称的形状减少
了眩光。符合 CE 和 UL 认证，可在所有主要市场销售。

6.5mm

6.5mm
L

MICROLINE 45
LINEAR LIGHTS

VDC

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _

24VDC

Ra90

9W/m

3000K / 4000K

90°

Adhesive Installation

SPECIFICATION

 
500lm/m (4000K)

AD AL12

线条灯系列

尺寸

背胶安装

铝本色

技术参数



DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

36 37

RoHS IP20

NANO TUBULAR II 造型极简，发光面与灯体结构相辅相成，确保了更高的舒适度，同时增强了产品的美感，与
空间搭配起来更美观。当它柔和的光亮起时，我们会忘记它是一盏灯的事实。

NANO TUBULAR II has a minimalist design. The luminous surface and the structure of lamp body are 
complementary to each other, ensuring higher comfort while enhancing the aesthetics of the product, and 
becoming more pleasing to the eye when fitting into the space. When the gentle light is on, we would forget 
the fact that it is a lamp.

完美隐藏导线光线柔和 灯体纤细10*11.2毫米
Soft light Slim lamp body of 

10*11.2mm
Perfect hidden 
cable

 

SHELVES 层板

L

10mm
11

.2
m

m

Cut-out
开槽尺寸

12mm

11
.2

m
m

H
mm mm

100

200

300

400

500

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

NANO TUBULAR II
300mm

290

570

850

1130

1420

110°

lx

8931
8924
8712

3000K
3500K
4000K

2233
2231
2178
992
991
968
558
557
544
357
357
348

NANO TUBULAR II
线条灯系列
LINEAR LIGHTS

VDC

W

Ra

K
LUMEN
(Lu)

FINISH_ _

螺丝安装

黑色 铝本色

24VDC

Ra90

19W/m

3000K / 3500K / 4000K

95°

Screw Installation

BLACK AD AL03 12

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

907 
893
875

lm/m (3000K)
lm/m (3500K)
lm/m (4000K)

磁吸安装
Magnetic Installation



DIMENSIONS(MM) 尺寸

38 39

SHELVES 层板
CABINET橱柜

SHOWCASE 展示柜

RoHS IP20

FINISH_ _精准聚焦 颜色可选曲线照明
Precise focus Colours availableCurve lighting

角度可选
Angles available

STARLINK，一款为曲线而生的产品，形态更丰富多变，丰富的出光角度和经典的颜色，让 starlink 独具个性，
应用场景更丰富多元。

STARLINK, a product made for curves, has a richer and more varied form, with a wide range of light angles 
and classic colours, giving starlink a unique personality and a wide range of applications.

20.7mm

19.1mm

25.9mm

30mm

28
.1m

m

25
m

m

20.7mm

0~45°

STARLINK
点光源系列
SPOTLIGHTS

VDC

W

Ra

K

lm/w

FINISH_ _ 金色黑色白色

24VDC

1.2W

Ra95

75lm/w(15°)

2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K

15° / 25° / 30° / 40° 

GOLDENBLACKWHITE 180301

SPECIFICATION 技术参数

MAX

螺丝安装

最长连接建议:30个

Screw Installation

Maximum connection limit:30Pcs

H
cm cm

30

50

60

100

300

DIAMETER BEAM
ANGLE

STARLINK
1.2W

11

18

21

36

107

15°

lx

6069

3000K

2185

1517

546

61
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